EXAMPLE: OL2 SA LR1 CCR BAordering information
Series Model LED Face No. Panel Color Mounting Options
OL2 HT (AC only) LR (red) 1 (single) C 1 (clear) CR (ceilling recessed)
AT (autotest - for SA model only)
SA (self-powered) LG (green) 2 (double)
W (white)
WR (wall recessed) BA3 (brushed aluminum)
M (mirror) CS (ceilling surface)
WS1 (surface wall) CC (custom color)
ES (end surface)
IF (inverted face)1PK12W3 (12" white pendant kit)
SW (special wording- specify)
2CK2 (dual-circuit)
120SA (120 minute emergency)
OL2
NOTE 1: Available in single face only
NOTE 2: For AC only
NOTE 3: Only available for recessed models (aluminum trim plate), contact factory for custom lengths
NOTE 4: For other lengths, contact factory
NOTE 5: Available for OL2 surface wall mount
internal
AC only and Self-Powered models come standard configured with
high output, high efficiency LED’s. 120/277V input. Nickel-cadmium
batteries provide a minimum 90 minutes of emergency duration.
Optional 120 minute duration battery is available. Solid state charger
& transfer. Fuse protection is standard.
external
SURFACE/RECESSED EDGE-LIT EXIT SIGN
Accessories
Job:
Model: Date:
Type:
1PK12B3 (12" black pendant kit)
1PK12BA3 (12" brushed alum pendant kit)
1PK24B3 (24" black pendant kit)
1PK24W3 (24" white pendant kit)
1PK48B3 (48" black pendant kit)
1PK48W3 (48" white pendant kit)
OL2BBOX (recessed back box, std)
The standard OL2 is constructed from durable 20 gauge steel,
including the surface mount housing, recessed backbox* and trim
plate.  The brushed aluminum finish option (BA) is available for